06 May 2024

Berth 222:

Berth 223:

Berth 227:

Vessel Name

Heath Wood

Kirby 155-01 (24 hrs.)

OSG Courageous
0SG 205 (16 hrs.)

Legacy
750-1 (21 hrs.)

Resolve
650-3 (42 hrs.)

Vessel Name

Abundance
Harvest (27 hrs.)

Magnolia State (18 hrs.)

Robin Marie
Joni Lee (18 hrs.)

Laurie Ann Reinauer

RTC 85 (24 hrs.)

Vessel Name

Pennsylvania (50 hrs.)

Send changes/updates to:

ETA S/B
0500/05 MAY

2300/04 MAY

(Chevron 1st)
2200/07 MAY

2100/09 MAY

ETA S/B

0630/06 MAY

1500/07 MAY
0001/09 MAY

1200/10 MAY

ETA S/B
1800/03 MAY

ETB
0800/05 MAY

0630/07 MAY

0200/08 MAY

0100/10 MAY

ETB

0800/06 MAY

1900/07 MAY
0400/09 MAY

1600/10 MAY

ETB
1515/04 MAY

ETD
1130/06 MAY

1800/07 MAY

2300/08 MAY

2000/11 MAY

ETD

1100/07 MAY

1300/08 MAY
2200/09 MAY

1600/11 MAY

ETD
12300/06 MAY

REK Schedule

Note: Hours alongside are approximate
Phone: 813-241-1886  Fax: 813-241-1810  E-mail: cvistampa@tampaport.com

Cargo

Gas
Gas

Jet

Diesel
Gas
Gas

Jet/Diesel

Cargo

Ammonia

Jet

Gas
Gas/Diesel

Gas/Diesel

Cargo

Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas

For

Buckeye South
TransMontaigne

Kinder Morgan

Buckeye South
TransMontaigne
Kinder Morgan

Kinder Morgan

For

TPS Hookers Point

Kinder Morgan

Kinder Morgan
Buckeye South

Kinder Morgan

For

Buckeye South
Kinder Morgan
Murphy
TransMontaigne

24-127-0925

Agent
Kirby Offshore

GAC

Valls

GAC

Agent

Savage Marine

Valls
Savage (A.R.)

Savage (A.R.)

Agent

Inchcape


mailto:cvtstampa@tampaport.com

Courage
650-5 (40 hrs.)

Christian Reinauer
RTC 145 (24 hrs.)

Golden State (42 hrs.)

0500/07 MAY

0600/09 MAY

1800/10 MAY

0900/07 MAY

1000/09 MAY

0300/11 MAY

0100/09 MAY

2300/10 MAY

2100/13 MAY

Diesel
Gas

Gas
Gas

Gas/Diesel
Diesel

Buckeye South
Kinder Morgan

Kinder Morgan
Buckeye South

Kinder Morgan
Murphy

Inchcape

Norton Lilly

GAC



